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
Owners Association (LIPOA) is a private, non-profit corporation. We own land and buildings
and pay taxes on these properties. The LIPOA owns bottom-land under Lake Isabella,
however we do not own or control the actual water, which is public. The Department of
Natural Resources and the Village have responsibility for public areas. However, because
the Association owns the "park areasa€ there is limited access to the lake. Please check
with the Lake Isabella POA to find out any Association Fees Additional Disclosures: 16
(see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $87.66

1152
QUEENSWAY
WEIDMAN M
48893

$1,748.22

6615

Parcel ID: 22-074-00-547-00; Legal Description: LAKE ISABELLA PLAT # 4 LOT 547
VILLAGE OF LAKE ISABELLA T15N R6W SHERMAN TWP Comments: Vacant lot
approximately 80ft x 160ft deep and moderately wooded. Looks a little low but looks like
it it probably buildable. Nice quiet neighborhood with golf courses and lakes nearby.
Vacant lot in The Lake Isabella Property Owners Association (LIPOA) is a private, non-profit
corporation. We own land and buildings and pay taxes on these properties. The LIPOA
owns bottom-land under Lake Isabella, however we do not own or control the actual water,
which is public. The Department of Natural Resources and the Village have responsibility
for public areas. However, because the Association owns the "park areasa€ there is limited
access to the lake. Please check with the Lake Isabella POA to find out any Association
Fees Additional Disclosures: 16 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $88.80

993 DUQUESA
DR WEIDMAN MI
48893

$1,084.46

9996603

Parcel ID: 06-033-40-002-02; Legal Description: LAND COM 16 RDS W OF SE COR OF
SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 SEC 33 T15N R3W TH N 20 RDS W 16 RDS S 20 RDS E 16 RDS TO POB
Comments: Currently occupied (6/21/22). Mobile home with a detached garage. Garage
looks a little rough from the road and mobile is decent. Nice wooded setting. Lot roughly
260ft x 300ft deep. Paved road and quiet neighborhood. Did not inspect any further due to
occupancy. Additional Disclosures: 33; 17; 6 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA

8707 E
BASELINE RD
MOUNT
PLEASANT Ml
48858

$2,319.14




Mecosta

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

4300

Parcel ID: 01 010 007 000; Legal Description: SEC 10 T16N R10W PART OF GOVT LOT
2 COM AT W 1/8TH POST TH E 300.27 FT TO POB. TH S 1 DEG E 300 FT TH N 89 DEG 57 M
E 301.71 FTTH N 1 DEG 17 M E 300 FT TH W 300.27 FT TO POB. Comments: Level, open
300' x 300' parcel in Green Township. Paved county road frontage. Was a mobile home
site. Check with the zoning folks to see if that's still allowed if thats what you want to use it
for again. We assume there is a well and septic here, but cannot guarantee their
operability or condition. Additional Disclosures: 62 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $96.80

20637 23 MILE
RD PARIS

$2,067.51

4301

Parcel ID: 01 055 021 000; Legal Description: SEC 11 T16N R10W LOT 21 & W 561.94
FT OF 23 AND ENTIRE LOT 24 TIMBER LANDING. Comments: Located off a private gravel
road south of Hersey in Mecosta County. Home appears to be occupied and we did not
have the opportunity to view it in detail. Sits wayyyy off the road in the center of a large
8+ acre parcel. One story frame construction with garage. A good amount of personal
property here that is not a part of this sale. Please see the assessors record card
(attached) for detail on the improvements. Additional Disclosures: 21; 6; 33 (see key for
full text)

Summer Tax Due: $461.16

19355
REYNOLDS RD
HERSEY

$4,365.88

4302

Parcel ID: 02 028 008 001; Legal Description: SEC 28 T16N RO9W--PART F S 1/2 S 1/2
NW 1/4 COM AT W 1/4 OF SEC 28 TH NOO DEG 52'40"E ALONG W SEC LINE 269.88 FT TO
POB; TH CONTINUING N 00D 52'40"E LG W SEC LINE 392.25 FT TO 1/16 FT LINE, TH S89
DEG 32'57"E ALG 1/16 LINE 519.09 FT, TH SO0 DEG 52'40"W 411.26 FT,TH N87 DEG
27'05"W 519.29 FT TO POB.(PCL B SURVEY # S11512) 4.79 A M/L. Comments: 4.79 acre
parcel on a paved county road. One story frame construction, block foundation, shingle
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